## CONFIDENTIAL

#### Kansas Corporation Commission Oil & Gas Conservation Division

Form ACO-1 September 1999 Form Must Be Typed

## WELL COMPLETION FORM WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

Operator: License # 33649	API No. 15 - 077-21567-00-00			
Name: Kenneth W. Cory, Ltd.	County: Harper			
	SW -SW - NE - SW Sec. 17 Twp. 31 S. R. 6 East  West			
City/State/Zip: Bellaire, Texas 77401	1502 feet from (\$\hat{S}\ / N (circle one) Line of Section			
Address: 6565 West Loop South, Suite 780  City/State/Zip: Bellaire, Texas 77401  Purchaser: West Wichita Gas Gathering, LLC  Operator Contact Person: Mark Cory	1610 feet from E / (W) (circle one) Line of Section			
Operator Contact Person: Mark Cory	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:			
Phone: (713 ) 661-5911	(circle one) NE SE NW (SW)			
Contractor: Name: Duke Drilling Company, Inc.	Lease Name: Bell Well #: 1			
License: 5929	Field Name: Gish			
Wellsite Geologist: Curtis Covey	Producing Formation: Mississipian			
Designate Type of Completion:	Elevation: Ground: 1478' Kelly Bushing:			
New Well Re-Entry Workover	Total Depth: 4740' Plug Back Total Depth:			
Oil SWD SIOWTemp. Abd.	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at			
Gas ENHR SIGW	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? Yes ✓ No			
Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc)	If yes, show depth setFeet			
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from			
Operator:	feet depth to sx cmt.			
Well Name:				
Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth:	Drilling Fluid Management Plan ALT IN # 9-9-08  [Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit]			
Deepening Re-perf Conv. to Enhr./SWD				
Plug Back Plug Back Total Depth	Chloride content ppm Fluid volume 1240 bbls  Dewatering method used Hauled - SWD			
Commingled Docket No.				
Dual Completion Docket No	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:			
Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No	Operator Name: Messenger Petroleum Inc.			
	Lease Name: Nicholas SWD License No.: 4706			
01-16-07	Quarter NE Sec. 20 Twp. 30 S. R. 8 East X West			
Recompletion Date Recompletion Date	County: Kingman Docket No.: 27434			
Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workove Information of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 1	the Kansas Corporation Commission, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, er or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. 2 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-and geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING . Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells.			
All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulation are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.	ate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements			
Signature:	KCC Office Use ONLY			
Fitle: Geologist Date: 01-22-08	Letter of Confidentiality Received			
Subscribed and sworn to before me this 22 day of January	If Denied, Yes Date:			
00 08	Wireline Log Received			
A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH				
Notary Public Varsha gree Notary Public, State	of Texas UIC Distribution KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION			
Date Commission Expires: 99-05-09 September 5,	2009 FEB 0 4 2008			
	# CD IN			

CONFIDENTIAL

th W. Cory, Ltd.		Lease	_ Lease Name: Bell			Well #: 1 JAN 5 1 2008		
S. R6	☐ East 🗸 W		/: Harper				- KCC	
and closed, flowing very, and flow rate	g and shut-in pres s if gas to surface	ssures, whether sh e test, along with fi	nut-in press	ure reached	static level, hyd	rostatic pressu	res, bottom hole	
Drill Stem Tests Taken			X Log Formation (Top), I			, Depth and Datum Sample		
						Тор [		
Samples Sent to Geological Survey  Cores Taken  Electric Log Run  (Submit Copy)  List All E. Logs Run:			Kansas City			3727	-2238	
			Marmaton Mississippian			4020	-2531	
						4304	-2915	
			Woodford Shale			4654	-3165	
Dual Induction; Microresistivity; Dual Compensated Porosity Log			Simpson SS			4682	-3193	
			X New urface, interm	Used ediate, produc	ction, etc.			
Size Hole Drilled				Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used	Type and Percent Additives	
12-1/4"	8-5/8"	20#		08'	Class A	165	2% gel 3%cc	
Production 7-7/8"		15.5#	44	425'	Class H	200	10% salt 10% GY	
							6# Kolseal	
	ADDI	TIONAL CEMENTI	NG / SQUEE	ZE RECOR	D			
Depth Top Bottom	Type of Cem	ent #Sacks	Used		Type and	Percent Additive	es	
PERFORATION RECORD - Bridge Plugs Set/Type				Acid, Fracture, Shot, Cement Squeeze Record (Amount and Kind of Material Used) Depth				
4327-29 ;	4334-30	)		000 ge	11 / 1/2/			
Size 2-3/8	Set At 4311	Packer A	At L	iner Run	Yes X N	lo		
		_	X Flowing	Pump	ing Gas l	_ift \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ Otl	her (Explain)	
Oil	Bbis. G		Water 18		Bbls.	Gas-Oil Ratio	Gravity	
METHOD OF (		-		Production Inte	erval			
	w important tops a and closed, flowing very, and flow rate surveyed. Attach for surveyed. Attach for surveyed. Attach for surveyed. Attach for surveyed. Size Hole Drilled  12-1/4"  7-7/8"  Depth Top Bottom  PERFORATI Specify  4327-29 1 3  Size 2-3/8 Production, SWD or Bottom  Oil	w important tops and base of formal and closed, flowing and shut-in preservery, and flow rates if gas to surface surveyed. Attach final geological was reets)  gical Survey  Yes  Yes  Yes  Yes  Yes  Yes  Yes  Y	wimportant tops and base of formations penetrated. and closed, flowing and shut-in pressures, whether shery, and flow rates if gas to surface test, along with flourneyed. Attach final geological well site report.    Yes	wimportant tops and base of formations penetrated. Detail all or and closed, flowing and shut-in pressures, whether shut-in pressurery, and flow rates if gas to surface test, along with final chart(sturveyed. Attach final geological well site report.    Yes	wimportant tops and base of formations penetrated. Detail all cores. Report and closed, flowing and shut-in pressures, whether shut-in pressure reached very, and flow rates if gas to surface test, along with final chart(s). Attach exturveyed. Attach final geological well site report.    Yes	wimportant tops and base of formations penetrated. Detail all cores. Report all final copies and closed, flowing and shut-in pressures, whether shut-in pressure reached static level, hydrery, and flow rates if gas to surface test, along with final chart(s). Attach extra sheet if more surveyed. Attach final geological well site report.    Yes	wimportant tops and base of formations penetrated. Detail all cores. Report all final copies of drill stems tand closed, flowing and shut-in pressures, whether shut-in pressure reached static level, hydrostatic pressurery, and flow rates if gas to surface test, along with final chart(s). Attach extra sheet if more space is need vurveyed. Attach final geological well site report.    Yes   No	

FEB 0 4 2008

#### KENNETH W. CORY, LTD.

6565 West Loop South, Suite 780 Bellaire, Texas 77401-3518 713-661-5911 • Fax 713-661-2679

CONFIDENTIAL JAN 3 1 2008 KCC

January 31, 2008

Kansas Corporation Commission Conservation Division 130 S. Market – Room 2078 Wichita, Kansas 67202

Re:

LETTER OF CONFIDENTIALITY

API No. 077-21567-00-00

Bell #1

Sec 17-31S-6W

Harper County, KS

Kenneth W. Cory, Ltd. hereby requests side two of KCC ACO-1, Well Completion Form, and the enclosed logs be held confidentially for a period of twelve (12) months.

Logs - Dual Induction Log
Dual Compensated Porosity Log
Microresistivity Log
Mud Log - Covey The Well Watchers

Should you have any questions or require additional information, please contact me at 713-661-5911.

Very truly yours,

Mark Cory MC/mt

Enclosure(s)

RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION

FEB 0 4 2008

CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS

#### KENNETH W. CORY, LTD.

6565 West Loop South, Suite 780 Bellaire, Texas 77401-3518 713-661-5911 • Fax 713-661-2679

> CONFIDENTIAL JAN 3 1 2008

January 31, 2008

KCC

Kansas Corporation Commission Conservation Division 130 S. Market – Room 2078 Wichita, Kansas 67202

Re:

Bell #1

Sec 17-31S-6W Harper County, KS

Kenneth W. Cory, Ltd. submits the following required documents covering the captioned well:

KCC Form ACO1, Well Completion Form
Geologist Well Report
Cementing Tickets – Allied Cementing Co., Inc.
Logs - Dual Induction Log
Dual Compensated Porosity Log
Microresistivity Log

Should you have any questions or require additional information, please contact me at 713-661-5911.

Very truly yours,

Marsha Tyree

/mt

Enclosure(s)

RECEIVED

WANTED CORPORATION COMMISSION

FEB 04 2008

CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS

## ALLIED CEMENTING CO., INC. 23490

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31 RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665	SERVICE PORT:	2
	ALLED OUT ON LOCATION JOB START JOB FINIS	
	2:00pm 4:30pm 10:00pm 11:00	HAN
LEASE Dell WELL# LOCATION Parpe	Ks 3 / On 2 Harper Ks	
OLD OR NEW (Circle one) On 3/4 w	Mesto	
CONTRACTOR Duke 75 TYPE OF JOB PAGE 159	OWNER L.W. Coney XTD	
HOLE SIZE 778 T.D.	CEMENT	
CASING SIZE 5/2 DEPTH 4443	AMOUNT ORDERED 25 N 60/10/4	
TUBING SIZE DEPTH DRILL PIPE DEPTH		lseal
TOOL DEPTH	7-82 FL-160 500gal mud Clo.	on
PRES. MAX / SOO MINIMUM 300	COMMON	75
MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT 4/11	POZMIX 10 @ 5.80 58	
CEMENT LEFT IN CSG.	GEL / @ 16.65 16.6	5
PERFS.	CHLORIDE@	
DISPLACEMENT 106666 25 KCL	ASC	<u> </u>
EQUIPMENT	200 H @12.75 2550 Sux 22 @ 9.60 211	20 20
PHILADERICK CONTRACTOR MANAGER	GUPSEAL 19 @ 23.35 443	665
# 3 72 HELPER DOLLA	KOL SEAL 1200 @ ,70 840	2.00
BULK TRUCK	FL-160 150 = 010.65 159	2.57
#3.53 DRIVER / WETHAN	Mud Clean 500 of @ 1,00 500	<u>0.00</u>
BULK TRUCK	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	5.00
# DRIVER	HANDLING 294 @ 1.90 558	1.60
	MILEAGE 40 X 294 X . 09 1058	340
/ REMARKS:	TOTAL 8268	3.75
like on bottom + Cerrulate same 500 and		
soul Clean Alux 1st + monte mis	SERVICE	
	SERVICE	
200 of down hole Drut down pumpe		
200 s down the shut down pumper Wash puny + line + release plug	DEPTH OF JOB 4443	
200 of diata Will Shutdown pumpe Wash pump + line + release plus Stort displacement, left greaser	DEPTH OF JOB 4443  PUMP TRUCK CHARGE //67.5	
at 75 bbs, show rate 3 ben	DEPTH OF JOB 4443 PUMP TRUCK CHARGE //67.5	
200 of down Will Dhutdown puniper Wash punit + line + release plusy stat displacement, left presson at 75 bb/s show rate 3 ben at 106 bb/s brung plus at 106 bb/s + 1000 pri blood ded water	DEPTH OF JOB 4443 PUMP TRUCK CHARGE //67.5 EXTRA FOOTAGE @ MILEAGE 40 @ 6.00 240	
at 75 bbs, show rate 3 ben	DEPTH OF JOB 4443 PUMP TRUCK CHARGE //67.5	, oc
at 75 bbs show inter 3 ben at 106 bls bump of at 106 Kbbs + 1000 pri float des vote	DEPTH OF JOB 4443  PUMP TRUCK CHARGE /67.5.  EXTRA FOOTAGE @  MILEAGE 40 @ 6.00 240  MANIFOLD @  100.00 100.	, oc
at 75 bbs show inter 3 ben at 106 bls bump of at 106 Kbbs + 1000 pri float des vote	DEPTH OF JOB 4443  PUMP TRUCK CHARGE /67.5  EXTRA FOOTAGE @ MILEAGE 40 @ 6.00 240  MANIFOLD @ 100.00 100.  RECEIVED @ KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION	<u></u>
At 75 bbls show in the 3 ben at 106 bbls bump of at 106 kbbls  Laco pri flood du note  CHARGE TO: K. W. Corly 2+D	DEPTH OF JOB 4443  PUMP TRUCK CHARGE	<u></u>
At 75 bbls show in the 3 ben at 106 bbls bump of at 106 bbls bump of at 106 bbls blow retains the charge to: K. W. Corly 2+D  STREET	DEPTH OF JOB 4443  PUMP TRUCK CHARGE /67.5  EXTRA FOOTAGE @ MILEAGE 40 @ 6.00 240  MANIFOLD @ 100.00 100.  RECEIVED @ KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION	<u></u>
At 75 bbls show in the 3 ben at 106 bbls bump of at 106 kbbls  Laco pri flood du note  CHARGE TO: K. W. Corly 2+D	DEPTH OF JOB 4443  PUMP TRUCK CHARGE	<u></u>
At 75 bbls show in the 3 ben at 106 bbls bump of at 106 bbls bump of at 106 bbls blow retains the charge to: K. W. Corly 2+D  STREET	DEPTH OF JOB 4443  PUMP TRUCK CHARGE 6 167.5  EXTRA FOOTAGE 6 6.00 240  MILEAGE 40 6.00 240  MANIFOLD 6 100.00 100.  RECEIVED 6 100.00 100.  KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION  FEB 0 4 2008  CONSERVATION DIVISION WIGHTIAKS FLOAT EQUIPMENT	<u> </u>
At 75 bbls show in the 3 ben at 106 bbls bump of at 106 bbls bump of at 106 bbls blow retains the charge to: K. W. Corly 2+D  STREET	DEPTH OF JOB 4443  PUMP TRUCK CHARGE /67.5.  EXTRA FOOTAGE @ /67.5.  MILEAGE // O @ 6.00 240  MANIFOLD @ /00.00 /00.  RECEIVED @ /00.00 /00.  FEB 0 4 2008  CONSERVATION DIVISION WIGHNAMS FLOAT EQUIPMENT  53  1-Glide Shee @ /60.00 /60.  1-450 enset @ 250.00 250.00	<u> </u>
Etat displacement, left present at 75 bbls show in the 3 being at 106 bbls blump also at 106 bbls blump at 1000 pai flood dust note at 100 pai flood dust no	DEPTH OF JOB 4443 PUMP TRUCK CHARGE /675 EXTRA FOOTAGE @ MILEAGE 40 @ 6.00 240 MANIFOLD @ 100.00 100, RECEIVED @ KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION FEB 0 4 2008  CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHTIAKS FLOAT EQUIPMENT  55 1-Guido Shoe @ 160.00 160, 1-440 ensert @ 250.00 250, 1-5top Ring @ 20.00 200	0,00 00 
Etact clip Placement: left present at 75 bb/s show in the 3 being at 106 bb/s bump at 106 bb/s bb/s Loco pai flood dub volc CHARGE TO: K. W. Corly 2+D  STREET	DEPTH OF JOB 4443  PUMP TRUCK CHARGE /67.5.  EXTRA FOOTAGE @ MILEAGE // O @ 6.00 240  MANIFOLD @ HEAD RATE @ 100.00 100.  RECEIVED @ KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION  FEB 0 4 2008  CONSERVATION DIVISION WIGHNAMS FLOAT EQUIPMENT  5 1-GLICA Shae @ 160.00 160.  1-AFT ensert @ 250.00 250.  1-Stop Ring @ 20.00 300.	
Etat displacement, left present at 75 bbls show in the 3 being at 106 bbls blump also at 106 bbls blump at 1000 pai flood dust note at 100 pai flood dust no	DEPTH OF JOB 4443  PUMP TRUCK CHARGE   1675.  EXTRA FOOTAGE   @   6.00   240.  MILEAGE   40   @   6.00   100.  MANIFOLD   @	0,00 00 
CHARGE TO: K. W. Corey LtD  STREET  CITY STATE ZIP  To Allied Cementing Co., Inc.  You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was	DEPTH OF JOB 4443  PUMP TRUCK CHARGE	
CHARGE TO: K. W. Corly At Shin at 1000 pxi float Shin STREET  CITY STATE ZIP  To Allied Cementing Co., Inc. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or	DEPTH OF JOB 4443 PUMP TRUCK CHARGE	
CHARGE TO: K. W. Coly LtD  STREET  CITY  STATE  To Allied Cementing Co., Inc.  You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND	DEPTH OF JOB 4443 PUMP TRUCK CHARGE   1675 EXTRA FOOTAGE   @ 6.00 240 MANIFOLD   @ 100.00 100,  RECEIVED   @ 100.00 100,  RECEIVED   WANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION  FEB 0 4 2008  CONSERVATION DIVISION OF TOTAL 2015  1-GLUCA Shoe   @ 160.00 160, 1-HFU MANIFOLD   @ 250.00 250, 1-HFU MANIFOLD   @ 250.00 300, 1-TP   @ 250.00 300, ANY APPLICABLE TAX WILL BE CHARGED   TOTAL 795	
CHARGE TO: K. W. Corly At Shin at 1000 pxi float Shin STREET  CITY STATE ZIP  To Allied Cementing Co., Inc. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or	DEPTH OF JOB 4443 PUMP TRUCK CHARGE   6.75 EXTRA FOOTAGE   @ 6.00 240 MANIFOLD   @ 100.00 100.  RECEIVED   @ 100.00 100.  RECEIVED   @ 100.00 100.  FEB 0 4 2008   TOTAL 2015  FOR CONSERVATION DIVISION   TOTAL 2015	
CHARGE TO: K. W. Coly LtD  STREET  CITY  STATE  To Allied Cementing Co., Inc.  You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND	DEPTH OF JOB 4443 PUMP TRUCK CHARGE   1675 EXTRA FOOTAGE   @ 6.00 240 MANIFOLD   @ 100.00 100,  RECEIVED   @ 100.00 100,  RECEIVED   WANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION  FEB 0 4 2008  CONSERVATION DIVISION OF TOTAL 2015  1-GLUCA Shoe   @ 160.00 160, 1-HFU MANIFOLD   @ 250.00 250, 1-HFU MANIFOLD   @ 250.00 300, 1-TP   @ 250.00 300, ANY APPLICABLE TAX WILL BE CHARGED   TOTAL 795	
CHARGE TO: K. W. Coly LtD  STREET  CITY  STATE  To Allied Cementing Co., Inc.  You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND	DEPTH OF JOB 4443 PUMP TRUCK CHARGE   6.75 EXTRA FOOTAGE   @ 6.00 240 MANIFOLD   @ 100.00 100.  RECEIVED   @ 100.00 100.  RECEIVED   @ 100.00 100.  FEB 0 4 2008   TOTAL 2015  FOR CONSERVATION DIVISION   TOTAL 2015	
CHARGE TO: K. W. Coly LtD  STREET  CITY  STATE  To Allied Cementing Co., Inc.  You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND	DEPTH OF JOB 4443 PUMP TRUCK CHARGE	
CHARGE TO: K. W. Coly LtD  STREET  CITY  STATE  To Allied Cementing Co., Inc.  You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND	DEPTH OF JOB 4443 PUMP TRUCK CHARGE	
CHARGE TO: K. W. Coly 2+D  STREET  CITY STATE ZIP  To Allied Cementing Co., Inc.  You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.	DEPTH OF JOB 4443 PUMP TRUCK CHARGE	

# ALLIED CEMENTING CO., INC. 23484

REMIT TO P.O. B		NSAS 676	65	SERVICE POINT:				
DATE 1-18-07	SEC.	TWP.	RANGE 86 W	CALLED OUT	ONLOCATION 30 Am	JOB START H: 40Km	JOB FINISH 500 Mg	
LEASE BOOL	WELL#	/	LOCATION Has	no KC 3	NEON#2	COUNTY	STATE	
OLD OR NEW Cir	cle one)		2n 3/1	W Ainto	up to the state of the	ragar		
CONTRACTOR TYPE OF JOB	Dus	Ko 5		OWNER K	.W. Cor	y LTE	2	
	2/1	T.D	. 210	CEMENT	•	•	ĺ.	
CASING SIZE	85/		PTH 808		DERED <u>165</u>	S/A 3	2Cc+	
TUBING SIZE		DE	PTH	JE gel		7		
DRILL PIPE			PTH					
TOOL PRES. MAX 3	200		PTH (A)	-	11 - 0		175721	
MEAS. LINE			NIMUM /00 DE JOINT	COMMON POZMIX	165 A		1757.25	
CEMENT LEFT IN	CSG.	/5	1 <del>/</del>	GEL	.3	_@	Vaac	
PERFS.				CHLORIDE	6	•	279.60	
DISPLACEMENT	12	1/ 5/1	5 Water	ASC		@		
	EQU	JIPMENT	_					
			1			_@		
PUMP TRUCK C	EMENT	ER	and 5			_@		
# 343 H	IELPER	Sto				_@		
BULKTRUCK		Pa	A	##down		- @	ļ	
	RIVER	Var	ldy			@		
BULK TRUCK # D	RIVER					@		
#	KIVEK			- HANDLING MILEAGE <b>5</b>	174	_@ <i>/.90</i>	330.60	
Pine on both		MARKS:	late 165 sf A  A release	- - - DEPTH OF JOE	SERVIO		3043.80	
Dienio /	5/4 6	bls !	Shutin	PUMP TRUCK			815.00	
Como	ut d	id a	rculate	EXTRA FOOTA		@	<u> </u>	
				MILEAGE	40	@ 6.00	240.00	
				- MANIFOLD	+1	@	100.00	
				Head Ros	war	_@ <i>_Z</i>	100.00	
CHARGE TO: K.	W.	Cory	LTD.	REC KANSAS CORPO	CEIVED RATION COMMISSION		1/55.00	
STREET				FEB	0 4 2008		1	
CITYSTATEZIP	CONSERVATION CONSERVATION CONTRACTOR CONSERVATION CONTRACTOR CONTR							
				1- wooden	plug	@ <i>[00.00</i>	60.00	
To Allied Cementi	ng Co.,	Inc.						
You are hereby rec	quested t	o rent cen	nenting equipment			_@		
and furnish cemen		^		ANY APPLI			1	
contractor to do we					CHARGED	TOTAL	60.00	
done to satisfaction		•	-		1AOICING	IOIAL	00:00	
			the "TERMS AND	TAX		. 1	ı	
CONDITIONS" lis	stea on t	ne reverse	side.				<b>20</b>	
				TOTAL CHARC	A STATE OF THE STA			
	_	, <i>1</i> 1	1	DISCOUNT —		IF PAII	O IN 30 DAYS	
	=	$\angle$						
SIGNATURE	// Dec	mp	y 4	<i>X</i>				
* 1	`	. /		* *	PRINTE	ED NAME	1	